Fokgroep Toggenburger

Toggenburger bokken geboren < 2020.

Naam dier

Alex HT

Alex TX

Anika's Nick B20
Anika's Niels B19
Asmi's André B19
Auke P

Bart vd Hoogendijk
Bella's Eduard

Bella's Eros

Bella's Napoleon
Bella's Nero

Benno

Bram

Canfil

Cees KK

Cris KK

Eskil vd Nieuwe Eisch
Famke's Sil vd Lage Landen
Fedde vd Lage Landen
Fedor

Feike vd Lage Landen
Flip vd Lage Landen
Florijn vd Lage Landen
Floris vd Lage Landen
Frans

Frederik vd Lage Landen
Gerrit DB

Gurbe P

Levensnummer

NL100202058805
NL100097076300
NL100136753371
NL100136353335
NL100136053341
NL100037292289
NL100213577106
NL100186525977
NL100186625981
NL100053464318
NL100171881239
NL109990891579
NL100183523381
NL101632026091
NL100224924805
NL100224524807
NL100118654278
NL100171981250
NL100171481248
NL100011949398
NL100174899714
NL100174399702
NL100171381234
NL100171081226
NL100183539807
NL100174599713
NL100129400864
NL100105675549

Geboren
09-02-20
04-05-19
02-02-20
02-02-19
03-02-19
20-03-14
28-02-20
16-04-20
28-04-20
14-04-13
15-04-17
24-02-19
01-01-19
01-02-14
01-03-20
01-03-20
21-02-20
21-03-19
14-03-19
11-04-19
08-04-20
22-03-19
07-04-17
18-01-16
20-05-20
08-04-20
18-03-17
12-03-19

Gegevens verwerkt uit ZooEasy per 28 maart 2021

Naam vader

Ignis Bambino

Thiewe

Rein P

Kina's Koendert "JH"
Kina's Koendert "JH"
Tjedmar Johan

Asmi's André B19
Anika's Niels B19
Anika's Niels B19
Feldwebel

Tjedmar Obe

Sarie's Jacobus "JH"
Sweelhoeve Mayron
Sabreur

Ignis Bambino

Ignis Bambino
Tjedmar Floris

Maduro vd Gouwakker
Maduro vd Gouwakker
Paul P

Maduro vd Gouwakker
Bella's Nero

Floris vd Lage Landen
Rubia

Ignis Bengali

Maduro vd Gouwakker
Anne "DB"

Paul P

Naam moeder
Sjoukje 5

Sweelhoeve Grietje 44
Anika B1

Anika B1

Asmi

Kina 6

Marry 120 vd Hoogendijk

Bella's Camilla

Bella's Cathelijne
Bella's Valerie

Bella's Camilla

Fleur 13A vd Gouwakker
Bregje 9 vd Enkhoeve
Filiz

Bregje 13 vd Enkhoeve
Bregje 13 vd Enkhoeve
Kina 74

Famke vd Lage Landen
Fenna vd Lage Landen
Els

Fenna vd Lage Landen
Flora vd Lage Landen
Flora vd Lage Landen
Fien vd Lage Landen
Els

Fenna vd Lage Landen
Sarina 37

Kina 2

Eigenaar

A.de Jong

R.W.J. Bakker

Fam. Hazendonk

Fam. den Braber

H.G. en M.A.Y. Schenk-Syswerda
R. Ponne-de Vries

H.G. en M.A.Y. Schenk-Syswerda
H. de Wit-Westerman

M. Besseling

C. Daalder

P. Both

R. van den Broek

J. Sieroversche

J. Sieroversche

J.H. Meijer

T. de Groot

K. Roze

N. van Honk

- White Ranch

R.J. Jansen

M.P. van Leeuwen

H. van 't Hoenderdaal-Wink
Gebr. Popken

J. Vonk

Gebr. Postma

P. Both

C. Houtman

J. van der Meer
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Hielko v Donderboer
Ignis Amadeo

Ignis Bambino

Ignis Bengali

Ignis Charmeur

Ignis Dex

Ignis Domien

Ivar v/h Vliertje

Ivo v/h Vliertje
Jacob

Jades Harm 39

Jades Igram 56
Joppe

Kina's Koendert "JH"
Kina's Lodewijk "JH"
Maduro vd Gouwakker
Martijn vd Gouwakker
Olle

Osborn 3 vd Liedehof
Oscar

Pieter P

Rein P

Sarie's Jacobus "JH"
Sarie's Jalbert "JH"
Sarie's Jasper "JH"
Sarie's Kobus "JH"
Sarie's Oan "JH"
Sarie's Oneal "JH"
Sweelhoeve Dyson
Sweelhoeve Lequipe
Sweelhoeve Maxion
Sweelhoeve Mirquez
Sweelhoeve Nadal

NL100139113266
NL100165394633
NL100165894652
NL100196702254
NL100196402277
NL100196402291
NL100118754282
NL100165503967
NL100165803968
NL100162751976
NL100129524739
NL100224404756
NL100068705244
NL100116209409
NL100116709459
NL100142678697
NL100194440002
NL100222608176
NL100107667230
NL100222708173
NL100105375548
NL100105975540
NL100157739938
NL100157039939
NL100157439937
NL100116609421
NL100138275817
NL100138875819
NL100054527865
NL100085478075
NL100194740205
NL100194640215
NL100194240224

04-03-19
03-02-17
28-01-18
30-01-18
01-02-19
27-01-20
29-01-20
01-05-20
01-05-20
05-03-16
22-02-19
15-02-20
13-04-20
28-02-16
27-02-17
17-02-18
17-02-18
01-04-20
27-02-18
18-03-19
12-03-19
29-03-18
06-03-15
06-03-15
06-03-15
09-03-16
06-02-20
06-02-20
30-01-09
21-02-17
18-02-18
19-02-18
09-02-19

Ignis Brasero

Canfil

Blake from Montana
Fokke P

Floris vd Lage Landen
Floris vd Lage Landen
Floris vd Lage Landen
Gigant

Gigant

Verkerk

Stein P

Tjedmar Alex

Ignis Brasero

@ve vd Nieuwe Eisch
Sarie's Hindrik "JH"
Sarie's Hindrik "JH"
Blake from Montana
Tjedmar Sybrandus
Osborn 2 vd Liedehof
Sweelhoeve Marquez
Paul P

Paul P

Johan

Johan

Johan

@ve vd Nieuwe Eisch
Sweelhoeve Heros
Sweelhoeve Heros
Nimmedor

Kardolan
Sweelhoeve Jardin
Kardolan

Ignis Brasero

Sarie's Fabiola "JH"
Suzanne 14
Suzanne 42
Suzanne 43
Suzanne 53
Suzanne 42
Suzanne 53
Iris

Iris

Sarie 157
Jades Eline
Jades Eline
El Barca 116
Kina 78

Kina 78

Ellen 9 1A vd Gouwakker

Fleur 12 vd Gouwakker
Vera

Eliza 1 vd Liedehof
Vera

Kina 2

Kina 22

Sarie's Fabiola "JH"
Sarie's Fabiola "JH"
Sarie's Fabiola "JH"
Sarie's Hinke "JH"
Sarie's Irene "JH"
Sarie's Irene "JH"
Grietje 26
Sweelhoeve Eline 5
Sweelhoeve Grietje 38
Sweelhoeve Grietje 48
Sweelhoeve Grietje 55

H. Hollander

J. Vonk

H. Tuitert

Fam. Hazendonk
J. Sieroversche
J.H. Speelman

D. Brinksma

M. Besseling

M. Besseling

R. Ponne-de Vries
A. de Jong

K. Annen

W. Fokke

E.A. Kupers

Fam. Hazendonk
Cok Stam

D.J.A Zondag

H. de Wit-Westerman
J.P.M. van Waard
J.H. Speelman

A. van Zutphen-Goes
G. de Boer

R. van den Broek
J. Diederik

J. Sieroversche

H. Hollander

T. en M. Huijskes vd Hoven

Balijhoeve

G. van Dam

Gebr. Popken

F. van de Wetering
H.J. Schenkel

J.C. Vonk
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Sweelhoeve Nectis
Sweelhoeve Nero
Sweelhoeve Nidal
Sweelhoeve Odin
Sweelhoeve Onix
Tjedmar Floris
Tjedmar Franke
Tjedmar Olfert
Tjedmar Sybrandus
Tjedmar Wiebe
Twenty

NL100194940223
NL100194440235
NL100194540225
NL100194240248
NL100224323761
NL100112903084
NL100112603083
NL100051176882
NL100112803070
NL100044382489
NL100062150017

06-02-19
20-03-19
09-02-19
05-02-20
13-02-20
19-03-19
19-03-19
28-04-13
10-04-18
29-05-20
22-03-20

Ignis Brasero

Ignis Brasero

Ignis Brasero
Sweelhoeve Lequipe
Sweelhoeve Lequipe
Paul P

Paul P

Veneur

Gigant

Tjedmar Sybrandus
Oscar

Sweelhoeve Grietje 45
Sweelhoeve Grietje 59
Sweelhoeve Grietje 55
Sweelhoeve Grietje 55
Sweelhoeve Grietje 59
Sarie 182

Sarie 182

Sarie 153

Sarie 182

Sarie 190

Elske 97

Fam. Hazendonk
J. DominA©

H.J. Schenkel
Gebr. Popken
R.W.J. Bakker
Gebr. Popken

A. de Jong

Gebr. Postma
Fam. Hazendonk
J. van der Meer
A. de Jong
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